Pascal clamp model TXA
Pascal clamp
P
a
s
c
a
l c

Mounting position
of die detection proximity switch
Model designationWith die detection
proximity switch
：Left side ：Right side
Hydraulic connection port
（Port position is unchangeable.）
Hydraulic connection port
（Port position is unchangeable.）
Die detection proximity switch
：Left side ：Right side
Die detection proximity switch
Mounting position
of die detection proximity switch
Mounting position
of die detection proximity switch
Clamping force
TXA040 TXA063 TXA100
It prevents clamp misplace.
E
1
2
3
L R
L R
mm
Model TXA040E TXA063E TXA100E
AA 45 45 51.5
BB 63 63 75
FF 53 53 60
DD 24.7 24.7 31.7
CC 10.7 10.7 16.7
Q 22 25 30
Min. h 30 30 40
Symbol of proximity switch model 0 1 2 3
Specifications DC24V 2-Wire DC24V 3-Wire(NPN) AC100V 2-Wire DC24V 3-Wire(PNP)
Model E2E-X7D1-N E2E-X5E1 E2E-X5Y1 E2E-X5F1
Manufacturer name OMRON
Insulation vinyl cable length 5m
2 Proximity switch
Pascal  c lamp TX A Special typeTXA□E With die detection proximity switch
P
a
s
c
a
l
c
la
m
p
TX
A
S
p
e
c
ia
l
ty
p
e
33
TXA 063 10X 1
Clamping force
Long stroke type It is applied in case the variations of dimension h of die thickness are wide.

Die
Wide rod diameter  øI 0 -1
Model designation
Wide rod diameter øI（mm）TXA040
TXA063
TXA100
Wide rod diameter  øI 0 -1
＊When choose special type,
the 3 digits number is
added in the end.
Clamping force TXA010 TXA020 TXA040
TXA063 TXA100 TXA160
Clamping force
W
Model designation
mm
Model TXA040W-□ TXA063W-□ TXA100W-□
Clamp rod diameter øG 25 30 40
Cushion pin
hole diameter
øp
30 95 100 110
35 105 110 120
40 115 120 130
45 125 130 140
50 135 140 150
55 145 150 160
60 155 160 170
65 165 170 180
70 175 180 190
mm
Model TXA010W TXA020W TXA040W TXA063W TXA100W TXA160W
Wide rod diameter　øI 45 58 90 98 120 135
● In case the clamp is placed at
the T-slot that has a hole for the
cushion pin, specify the dimension
of the clamp rod referring to the
table shown below.
Relational expression  øI =(øp+øG÷2+5)×2
Max. producible rod diameter øl
Pascal  c lamp TX A Special typeTXA□W Wide rod type
P
a
s
c
a
l
c
la
m
p
TX
A
S
p
e
c
ia
l
ty
p
e
37
LY
L
LX
45° c
a
Ｍ
TXA 063 L
Lock type It can fix the clamp installed on the position out of reach, such as the rear side.
Hydraulic connection port

ke
T-slot dimension
Model designation
Clamping force TXA020 TXA040 TXA063
TXA100 TXA160
L
mm
Model TXA020-L TXA040-L TXA063-L TXA100-L TXA160-L
Min. a 11.5 14.5 15 18 23
mm
Model TXA020-L TXA040-L TXA063-L TXA100-L TXA160-L
Range of c dimension of T-slot M×L LX 　  LY M×L LX LY
17.7 ＜ c ≦21.2 M6×29 27.9 28.9 M8 × 29 30.6 31.6
21.2 ＜ c ≦24.7 M6×34 31.4 32.4 M8 × 34 34.2 35.2
24.7 ＜ c ≦28.2 M6×39 34.9 35.9 M8 × 39 37.7 38.7
28.2 ＜ c ≦31.8 M6×44 38.5 39.5 M8 × 44 41.2 42.2
31.8 ＜ c ≦35.3 M6×49 42.0 43.0 M8 × 49 44.8 45.8
35.3 ＜ c ≦38.8 M6×54 45.5 46.5 M8 × 54 48.3 49.3
38.8 ＜ c ≦42.3 M6×59 49.1 50.1 M8 × 59 51.9 52.9
42.3 ＜ c ≦45.9 M6×64 52.6 53.6 M8 × 64 55.4 56.4
45.9 ＜ c ≦49.4 M6×69 56.2 57.2 M8 × 69 58.9 59.9
49.4 ＜ c ≦52.9 M6×74 59.7 60.7 M8 × 74 62.5 63.5
52.9 ＜ c ≦56.5 M6×79 63.2 64.2 M8 × 79 66.0 67.0
56.5 ＜ c ≦60.1 M6×84 66.8 67.8 M8 × 84 69.5 70.5
● Lock bolt size differs according to c dimension of T-slot.
Pascal  c lamp TX A Special typeTXA□-L Lock type
P
a
s
c
a
l c
la
m
p
  TX
A
S
p
e
c
ia
l ty
p
e
38
R N
TXA 063 S
Clamp rod thread type
Hydraulic
connection port
It is applied without T-slot.
Clamping force
TXA010 TXA020 TXA040
TXA063 TXA100 TXA160
Ro
d

Clamp rod thread Clamp rod thread
S
Model designation
mm
Model TXA010-S TXA020-S TXA040-S TXA063-S TXA100-S TXA160-S
Thread size M M12 × 1.75 M16 × 2 M22 × 2.5 M27 × 3 M36 × 4 M45 × 4.5
Width across flats N 10 11.5 18.5 21.5 29.5 35.5
mm
Model TXA010-S TXA020-S TXA040-S TXA063-S TXA100-S TXA160-S
Width across flats height R
Inside the brackets range of L-Q
10 (10 ＜ L-Q ≦ 20) －
20 (20 ＜ L-Q) －
－ 15 (15 ＜ L-Q ≦ 25)
－ 25 (25 ＜ L-Q)
● R dimension to be changeable depending on Q and L dimensions.
● The drawing indicated：position of unclamped
● Specify the thread length Q and rod length L.
Pascal  c lamp TX A Special typeTXA□-S Clamp rod thread type
P
a
s
c
a
l
c
la
m
p
TX
A
S
p
e
c
ia
l
ty
p
e
39
P
a
s
c
a
l c
la
m
p
  TX
A
S
p
e
c
ia
l ty
p
e
40
Upper  clamp hook Lower  clamp hook
Upper  clamp hook with LS Lower  clamp hook with LS
Upper  clamp hook with dummy plate Lower  clamp hook with dummy plate
Upper  clamp hook with LS and dummy plate Lower   clamp hook with LS and dummy plate
For TXA temporary hanging
Limit switch
Limit switch Limit switch
Limit switch
FX A FX A
FX B FX C
FX D FX D
FX E FX F

Refer to the below table
T-slot dimension
Model designation
W dimension (mm)
Hook size
Bolster（Lower die）
Slide（Upper die）
Clamp hook FXA
Pascal clamp TXAClamp hook FXA
Pascal clamp TXA
1
2
Hook type Reference specification Mount screw type (option)
FXA01 2-M5 length 12 FXA-A05
FXA02 2-M6 length 14 FXA-A06
Clamp model TXA010 TXA020 ／ TXA040 TXA063 ／ TXA100 TXA160
T-slot  a mm Less
than 1415～18 19～22 23～28
Less
than 1415～18 19～22 23～28 29～34
Less
than 2223～28 29～34 35～40
Less
than 2829～34 35～40 41～46
Clamp hook
type
FXA
01-14
FXA
01-18
FXA
01-22
FXA
01-28
FXA
02-14
FXA
02-18
FXA
02-22
FXA
02-28
FXA
02-34
FXA
03-22
FXA
03-28
FXA
03-34
FXA
03-40
FXA
04-28
FXA
04-34
FXA
04-40
FXA
04-46
W mm 14 18 22 28 14 18 22 28 34 22 28 34 40 28 34 40 46
A mm 65 90 120 155
B mm 50 65 75 100
C mm 50 65 90 110
D mm 25 25 25 60
E mm 12 17 17 24
G mm 17 17 17 45
T mm 2.3 3.2 3.2 4.5
F mm 17 26 ー ー
 øH mm 5.5 6.8 ー ー
J mm 35 49 49 80
 øL mm 6.8 9 9 11
Weight kg 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.7

63
TXE 0 075L040 B －
B Model designation
Clamping force
Mounting position
of die detection proximity switch
Proximity switch
Sliding stroke（mm）＊Indicated in 3 digits
Clamp plate : no attached
Mounting bracket : no attached
1
4
5
3
Refer to pages→ 61～ 621 3 4
External  dimension
50 75 100 125 150 200 mm
mm
Model TXE020B TXE040B TXE063B TXE100B
øCZ 26 26 26 38
øF 49 62 78 98
CP 40 45.5 50 55
E 67 71 75.5 81.5
CK 82.5 101 112 131
CX 94.5 113 124 143
CE 34.5 41 49 59
Q 15 27 30 37
GG 23 23 23 29
Mount screw 4-M10 length 50
Spring washer 4-M10
Spring pin 2-ø6 length 45
mm
Sliding stroke  SS
TXE020B TXE040B TXE063B TXE100B
Overall length  LL
50 203.5 － － －
75 228.5 247 － －
100 253.5 272 283 304
125 278.5 297 308 329
150 303.5 322 333 354
200 353.5 372 383 404
Sliding stroke5
Automat ic s l idable type TXETXE□B Clamp plate：no attached
Mounting bracket：no attached
A
u
to
m
a
tic slid
a
b
le
  TX
E
64
X↑
←Y
VIEW : X VIEW : Y
32
CK